
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SEC 12-6
E ALONG SEC LINE 1310.23 FT, N 7
E 1950.56 FT FOR POB, CONT E 650

CASE JERRY SCOTT
13082 63RD LANE NORTH
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33412

07-6S-17-03816-422

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

12616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/05/2017 DF 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

158,064
3,750
95,190

257,004
11,195

245,809
0

245,809
257,004

0

258,886

1102/1346 11/17/2006 WD U V 08 33,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM D EGGERT

JERRY SCOTT CASE

0990/2679 8/01/2003 WD Q V 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER H VARGAS

WILLIAM D EGGERT
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40854 REMODEL 0 11/06/2020

32238 GARAGE 339 08/26/2014

27456 SFR 405 10/31/2008

HX Base Yr

913 SW JASMINE ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,356 123.9000 138.77 188,172 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1264

BAS 728 100 728 84,861

FOP 112 30 34 3,963

FOP 192 30 58 6,761

FUS 536 100 536 62,480

1,568 1,356 158,064

BAS= W14 S26 E2 FOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E26 N26 FOP= N8 W14 S8
E14$ W14$ PTR= N30 FUS= N14 W28 S26 E12 N12 E16$ S30$.

BAS

14

26

26

26

14

FOP8

24

8

24

FOP 8

14

8

14

FUS 14

28

26

12

12

16

1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,750

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

3,750

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


